Arrival Date

10/3/2023

10/4/2023

10/5/2023
10/12/2023
10/18/2023
10/24/2023
10/26/2023
10/31/2023

11/1/2023
11/14/2023
11/15/2023
11/22/2023
11/23/2023
11/28/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023
11/29/2023

Day

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Berth

AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS

AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS

AMSS
AMNS

Arrival Time

09:00
12:00
07:00
07:00
12:00
12:30
07:00
09:00

12:00
11:00
12:00
07:00
07:00
09:00
8:00
12:00
7:30

VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Depart Time

Vessel Name
OCTOBER 2023

From

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR OCTOBER (8/8)

18:00
20:00
15:00
15:00
20:00
20:00
15:00
18:00

Celebrity Equinox (EQ)
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Harmony of the Seas (HM)
Harmony of the Seas (HM)
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Mariner of the Seas (MA)
Harmony of the Seas (HM)

Celebrity Equinox (EQ)
NOVEMBER 2023

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Perfect Day At Cococay
Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

San Juan, Puerto Rico

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR NOVEMBER (9/7)

20:00
20:00
20:00
15:00
16:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
17:30

Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Adventure of the Seas (AD)
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Celebrity Apex (AX)
Oasis of the Seas (OA)
Celebrity Reflection (RF)
Emerald Sakara
Wonder of the Seas (WN)

Viking Sea

Perfect Day At Cococay

Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep

Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Labadee, Haiti
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Virgin Gorda, BVI
Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

To

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Perfect Day At Cococay
Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep

Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Esperanza Bay, Vieques
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

St. Johns, Antigua

Pax/Crew

2852/1250
5738/2145
5479/2070
5479/2070
5738/2145
N/A
5479/2070
2852/1250

5738/2145
3337/1148
5738/2145
2934/1320
5602/2075
3046/1271
100/64
5738/2145
650/458



VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Arrival Date Day Berth Arrival Time Depart Time Vessel Name From To Pax/Crew
DECEMBER 2023

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAY DECEMBER (24/17)
12/2/2023 Saturday AMNS 8:00 18:00 Sea Dream I Jost Van Dyke, BVI Sandy Ground, Anguilla 94/95
12/2/2023 Saturday ST) 13:30 23:00 Sea Cloud Spirit San Juan, Puerto Rico Gustavia, St. Barths 136/85
12/5/2023 Tuesday ST) 08:00 19:00 Emerald Sakara Esperanza Bay, Vieques Jost, Van Dyke, BVI 100/64
12/5/2023 Tuesday ST) 08:00 19:00 Ritz-Carlton Evrima Basseterre, St. Kitts San Juan, Puerto Rico 214/246
12/6/2023 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Celebrity Apex (AX) Philipsburg, St. Maarten Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep 2934/1320
12/6/2023 Wednesday AMNS 8:00 18:00 Sea Dream I Jost Van Dyke, BVI Jost Van Dyke, BVI 94/95
12/7/2023 Thursday AMNS 07:00 16:00 Celebrity Ascent (AT) Philipsburg, St. Maarten Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep N/A
12/7/2023 Thursday AMSS 07:00 16:00 Oasis of the Seas (OA) Labadee, Haiti Perfect Day At Cococay 5602/2075
12/9/2023 Saturday AMNS 8:00 18:00 Sea Dream I Gustavia, St. Barths Cruz Bay, St. John 94/95
12/10/2023 Sunday STl 08:00 17:00 Sea Dream I St. Thomas, USVI Charlestown, Nevis 94/95
12/12/2023 Tuesday ST) 08:00 19:00 Emerald Sakara Esperanza Bay, Vieques Virgin Gorda,BVI 100/64
12/12/2023 Tuesday AMSS 11:00 20:00 Adventure of the Seas (AD) Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands 3337/1148
12/13/2023 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
12/15/2023 Friday ST) 13:30 23:00 Sea Cloud Spirit San Juan, Puerto Rico North Sound, Virgin Gorda 136/85
12/16/2023 Saturday ST) 08:00 18:00 Azamara Onward San Juan, Puerto Rico Phillipsburg, St. Maarten 672/373
12/18/2023 Monday AMSS 11:00 19:00 Explorer of the Seas (EX) Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep St. Johns, Antigua 3286/1152
12/20/2023 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Celebrity Apex (AX) Philipsburg, St. Maarten Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep 2934/1320
12/20/2023 Wednesday AMNS 8:00 18:00 Crystal Serenity Basseterre, St. Kitts Miami, Florida N/A
12/22/2023 Friday ST) 08:00 17:00 Zaandam Fort Lauderdale, Florida Philipsburg, St. Maarten 1432/615
12/22/2023 Friday ST) 10:00 18:00 Seabourn Quest Miami, Florida Roadtown, Tortola 450/330



Arrival Date
12/23/2023
12/26/2023
12/29/2023
12/30/2023

1/1/2024
1/1/2024
1/2/2024
1/4/2024
1/5/2024
1/6/2024
1/9/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/12/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024

Day
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday
Saturday

Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

AMNS
AMSS
AMSS
ST
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
Water Island
AMNS
AMSS
STl
AMSS
AMSS

Arrival Time

09:00
11:00
11:00
08:00

09:00
11:00
13:00
08:00
08:00
8:00
11:00
12:00
11:00
8:00
17:00
8:00
11:00
09:00
07:00
6:00

VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Depart Time Vessel Name From
22:00 Silver Shadow Gustavia, St. Barths
19:00 Adventure of the Seas (AD) Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
18:00 Allure of the Seas (AL) Perfect Day At Cococay
17:00 Seabourn Ovation St. Johns, Antigua

JANUARY 2024

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JANUARY (25/18)

18:00 Celebrity Reflection (RF) San Juan, Puerto Rico
19:00 Explorer of the Seas (EX) Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay
22:00 Emerald Sakara Jost Van Dyke, BVI
17:00 Celebrity Silhouette (SI) San Juan, Puerto Rico
18:00 Sea Dream I Jost Van Dyke, BVI
20:00 Adventure of the Seas (AD) Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay
19:00 Anthem of the Seas (AN) Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
16:00 Sea Dream I Prickley Pear, BVI
22:59 Sea Dream I St. Thomas, USVI
18:00 Sea Dream I Jost Van Dyke, BVI
19:00 Explorer of the Seas (EX) Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
19:00 Emerald Sakara Esperanza Bay, Vieques
15:00 Celebrity Apex (AX) Philipsburg, St. Maarten
14:00 Norwegian Epic San Juan, Puerto Rico

To
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

San Juan, Puerto Rico

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
St. Johns, Antigua
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis
Cuelebra, Puerto Rico
St. Johns, Antigua
South Friars Bay, St. Kitts
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Honeymoon Beach, Water Island
Spanish Town, Virgin Gorda
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
St. Johns, Antigua
Jost, Van Dyke, BVI
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep

Amber Cove, Dominican Republic

Pax/Crew
N/A
3337/1148
5496/2027
532/330

3046/1271
3286/1152
5738/2145
100/64
2902/1500
94/95
3337/1148
5738/2145
4154/1536
94/95
94/95
94/95
3286/1152
100/64
2934/1320
4228/1724



Arrival Date
1/18/2024
1/22/2024
1/22/2024
1/23/2024
1/23/2024
1/27/2024
1/29/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024

2/1/2024
2/2/2024
2/3/2024
2/4/2024
2/6/2024
2/7/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/12/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024

Day
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Berth
AMNS
AMSS
AMNS
AMNS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS

AMSS
AMSS
AMNS

AMSS
AMSS

AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS

Arrival Time
7:30
08:00
13:00
09:00
11:00
8:00
11:00
07:00
07:00

6:00
9:00
8:00
8:00
11:00
12:00
08:00
12:30
11:00
07:00
07:00

VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Depart Time
18:00
19:00
19:00
18:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
15:00
15:00

Vessel Name
Viking Sea
Anthem of the Seas (AN)
Celebrity Summit (SM)
Celebrity Reflection (RF)
Adventure of the Seas (AD)

Sea Dream I

Explorer of the Seas (EX)
Celebrity Apex (AX)

Icon of the Seas (IC)
FEBRUARY 2024

From
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Jost, Van Dyke, BVI
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR FEBRUARY (21/17)

14:00
19:00
19:00
18:00
20:00
20:00
21:00
19:00
19:00
15:00
15:00

Norwegian Epic
Anthem of the Seas (AN)
Sea Dream I
Sea Dream I
Adventure of the Seas (AD)
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Evrima
Grandeur of the Seas (GR)
Explorer of the Seas (EX)
Celebrity Apex (AX)
Icon of the Seas (IC)

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Jost, Van Dyke, BVI
St. Thomas, USVI
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay
Roadtown, Tortola
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

To
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Miami, Florida

Philipsburg, St. Maarten

St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Long Bay Beef Island, BVI
St. Johns, Antigua

Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep

Perfect Day At Cococay

Amber Cove, Dominican Republic
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Long Bay Beef Island, BVI
Oranjestad, St. Eustatius
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay

Pax/Crew
930/550
4154/1536
2218/960
3046/1271
3337/1148
94/95
3286/1152
2934/1320
5610/2350

4228/1724
4154/1536
94/95
94/95
3337/1148
5738/2145
214/246
1992/746
3286/1152
2934/1320
5610/2350



Arrival Date
2/15/2024

2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/24/2024
2/26/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024

3/5/2024
3/6/2024
3/10/2024
3/11/2024
3/13/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/15/2024
3/16/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024

Day
Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Berth
AMSS

AMNS
AMSS

AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMSS

Arrival Time
07:00

09:00
11:00
08:00
12:00
8:00
11:00
07:00
07:00
6:00

09:00
12:00
08:00
11:30
07:00
07:00
6:00
08:00
8:00
09:00
11:00

VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Depart Time
16:00

18:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
15:00
15:00
14:00

Vessel Name
Oasis of the Seas (OA)

Celebrity Reflection (RF)
Adventure of the Seas (AD)
Emerald Sakara
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Sea Dream I
Explorer of the Seas (EX)
Celebrity Apex (AX)
Icon of the Seas (IC)

Norwegian Epic
MARCH 2024

From
Labadee, Haiti

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Virgin Gorda, BVI
Perfect Day At Cococay
Jost, Van Dyke, BVI
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis

San Juan, Puerto Rico

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR MARCH (16/12)

19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
15:00
15:00
14:00
19:00
18:00
18:00
20:00

Emerald Sakara
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Evrima
Explorer of the Seas (EX)
Celebrity Apex (AX)
Icon of the Seas (IC)
Norwegian Epic
Evrima
Sea Dream I
Celebrity Reflection (RF)
Adventure of the Seas (AD)

Esperanza Bay, Vieques
Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
San Juan, Puerto Rico
St. Croix, USVI
Norman Island, BVI
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep

To
Perfect Day At Cococay

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Esperanza Bay, Vieques
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Long Bay Beef Island, BVI
St. Johns, Antigua
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay

Amber Cove, Dominican Republic

Jost Van Dyke, BVI
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
San Juan, Puerto Rico
St. Johns, Antigua
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay
Amber Cove, Dominican Republic
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Jost, Van Dyke, BVI
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands

Pax/Crew
5602/2075

3046/1271
3337/1148
100/64
5738/2145
94/95
3286/1152
2934/1320
5610/2350
4228/1724

100/64
5738/2145
214/246
3286/1152
2934/1320
5610/2350
4228/1724
214/246
94/95
3046/1271
3337/1148



Arrival Date
3/20/2024
3/25/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024
3/27/2024

4/1/2024
4/2/2024
4/3/2024
4/6/2024
4/8/2024
4/9/2024
4/10/2024
4/10/2024
4/11/2024
4/16/2024
4/16/2024
4/17/2024
4/17/2024
4/22/2024
4/23/2024

Day
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

Berth
AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS

AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMNS
AMNS
AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMSS

Arrival Time
12:00
11:30
07:00
07:00
09:00

8:00
11:00
12:00

8:00
11:30

8:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
09:00
11:00
12:00

7:00
11:30
14:00

VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Depart Time
20:00
19:00
15:00
15:00
18:00

18:00
20:00
20:00
18:00
19:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00

Vessel Name
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Explorer of the Seas (EX)

Celebrity Apex (AX)
Icon of the Seas (IC)
Emerald Sakara

APRIL 2024

From
Perfect Day At Cococay
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis
Virgin Gorda, BVI

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS APRIL (18/14)

Jewel of the Seas (JW)
Adventure of the Seas (AD)
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Sea Dream I
Explorer of the Seas (EX)
Sea Dream I
Celebrity Apex (AX)
Icon of the Seas (IC)
Oasis of the Seas (OA)
Celebrity Reflection (RF)
Adventure of the Seas (AD)
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Seascape
Explorer of the Seas (EX)
Rhapsody of the Seas (RH)

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay
Jost, Van Dyke, BVI
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Gustavia, St. Barths
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Labadee, Haiti
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep

Nassau, Bahamas

To
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
St. Johns, Antigua
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay

Esperanza Bay, Vieques

Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Long Bay Beef Island, BVI
St. Johns, Antigua
Gustavia, St. Barths
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep
Perfect Day At Cococay
Perfect Day At Cococay
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Miami, Florida
St. Johns, Antigua
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Pax/Crew
5738/2145
3286/1152
2934/1320
5610/2350

100/64

2191/819
3337/1148
5738/2145

94/95
3286/1152
94/95
2934/1320
5610/2350
5602/2075
3046/1271
3337/1148
5738/2145
4540/1648
3286/1152
2040/764



Arrival Date
4/24/2024

4/24/2024
4/30/2024

5/1/2024
5/2/2024
5/3/2024
5/4/2024
5/5/2024
5/7/2024
5/8/2024
5/8/2024
5/15/2024
5/15/2024
5/22/2024
5/28/2024
5/28/2024
5/29/2024

6/4/2024
6/5/2024

Day
Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Berth
AMNS

AMSS
AMSS

AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS
AMSS
AMNS
AMSS

AMSS
AMSS

Arrival Time
07:00

07:00
8:00

23:00
Remain In Port
Remain In Port

9:00
Remain In Port

8:00

07:00

12:30

12:00

7:00

07:00

08:00

08:00

12:00

8:00
07:00

VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Depart Time
15:00

15:00
17:00

Vessel Name
Celebrity Apex (AX)

Icon of the Seas (IC)

Rhapsody of the Seas (RH)
MAY 2024

From
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR MAY (14/11)

Remain In Port
Remain In Port
22:00
Remain In Port
22:00
17:00
15:00
20:00
20:00
19:00
15:00
18:00
17:00
20:00

Norwegian Breakaway
Norwegian Breakaway
Norwegian Breakaway
Norwegian Breakaway
Norwegian Breakaway
Rhapsody of the Seas (RH)
Icon of the Seas (IC)
Celebrity Beyond
Wonder of the Seas (WN)
Seascape
Icon of the Seas (IC)
Adventure of the Seas (AD)
Rhapsody of the Seas (RH)

Wonder of the Seas (WN)
JUNE 2024

Puerto Plata, D

To
Puerto Plata, Dominican Rep

Perfect Day At Cococay

Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis

In Port

Remain In Port
Remain In Port
At Sea
Remain In Port
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Nassau, Bahamas
Perfect Day At Cococay
San Juan, Puerto Rico
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Perfect Day At Cococay

TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR JUNE (7/7)

17:00
15:00

Rhapsody of the Seas (RH)
Icon of the Seas (IC)

St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands
Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Remain In Port
At Sea

Remain In Port

Miami, Florida
Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Perfect Day At Cococay

St. Johns, Antigua

Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Miami, Florida
Perfect Day At Cococay

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis

Philipsburg, St. Maarten

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Perfect Day At Cococay

Pax/Crew
2934/1320

5610/2350
2040/764

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2040/764
5610/2350
3046/1271
5738/2145
N/A
5610/2350
3337/1148
2040/764
5738/2145

2040/764
5610/2350



VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Arrival Date Day Berth Arrival Time Depart Time Vessel Name From To Pax/Crew
6/12/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
6/19/2024 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350
6/24/2024 Monday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Adventure of the Seas (AD) Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands 3337/1148
6/25/2024 Tuesday AMSS 08:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis 2040/764
6/26/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
TOTAL PORT CALLSJIl;:YIPzg::S FOR JULY (12/9)

7/2/2024 Tuesday AMSS 8:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Philipsburg, St. Maarten 2040/764

7/3/2024 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Philipsburg, St. Maarten Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350
7/10/2024 Wednesday AMNS 8:00 17:00 Enchanted Princess (EX) San Juan, Puerto Rico Fort Lauderdale, Florida 3660/1346
7/10/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
7/17/2024 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350
7/17/2024 Wednesday AMNS 8:00 18:00 Celebrity Reflection (RF) San Juan, Puerto Rico Philipsburg, St. Maarten 3046/1271
7/23/2024 Tuesday AMNS 8:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis 2040/764
7/23/2024 Tuesday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Adventure of the Seas (AD) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands San Juan, Puerto Rico 3337/1148
7/24/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
7/25/2024 Thursday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Freedom of the Seas (FR) San Juan, Puerto Rico Fort Lauderdale, Florida N/A
7/30/2024 Tuesday AMSS 8:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Philipsburg, St. Maarten 2040/764
7/31/2024 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Philipsburg, St. Maarten Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350

AUGUST 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR AUGUST (8/8)

8/7/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
8/8/2024 Thursday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Freedom of the Seas (FR) San Juan, Puerto Rico Fort Lauderdale, Florida N/A



VIRGIN ISLANDS PORT AUTHORITY
Austin "Babe Monsanto Marine Terminal, Crown Bay - St. Thomas, USVI
Cruz Bay Harbor - St. John, USVI

Fiscal Year 2024

CRUISE SHIP SCHEDULE

OCTOBER 1, 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Arrival Date Day Berth Arrival Time Depart Time Vessel Name From To Pax/Crew
8/14/2024 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350
8/20/2024 Tuesday AMSS 8:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis 2040/764
8/21/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
8/22/2024 Thursday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Freedom of the Seas (FR) San Juan, Puerto Rico Fort Lauderdale, Florida N/A
8/27/2024 Tuesday AMSS 8:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Philipsburg, St. Maarten 2040/764
8/28/2024 Wednesday AMSS 7:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Philipsburg, St. Maarten Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350
SEPTEMBER 2024
TOTAL PORT CALLS/SHIP DAYS FOR SEPTEMBER (9/9)

9/4/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145

9/5/2024 Thursday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Freedom of the Seas (FR) San Juan, Puerto Rico Fort Lauderdale, Florida N/A
9/11/2024 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350
9/17/2024 Tuesday AMSS 8:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Basseterre, St. Kitts & Nevis 2040/764
9/18/2024 Wednesday AMSS 12:00 20:00 Wonder of the Seas (WN) Perfect Day At Cococay Philipsburg, St. Maarten 5738/2145
9/19/2024 Thursday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Freedom of the Seas (FR) San Juan, Puerto Rico Fort Lauderdale, Florida N/A
9/24/2024 Tuesday AMSS 8:00 17:00 Rhapsody of the Seas (RH) St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands Philipsburg, St. Maarten 2040/764
9/25/2024 Wednesday AMSS 07:00 15:00 Icon of the Seas (IC) Philipsburg, St. Maarten Perfect Day At Cococay 5610/2350
9/30/2024 Monday AMSS 08:00 18:00 Adventure of the Seas (AD) Orlando (Port Canaveral), Florida St. Croix, U.S Virgin Islands 3337/1148

TOTAL SHIP CALLS: 171

TOTAL SHIP DAYS: 137



